Appendix I.  Individuals and Organizations Consulted
Jacinta Bronte-Tinkew, PhD

Child Trends

(202) 572-6000
jbronte@childtrends.org

Natasha Cabrera, PhD

Department of Human Development

University of Maryland

(301) 405-1000

ncabrera@umd.edu

David Cordray, PhD

Department of Psychology

Vanderbilt University

(615) 343-2699       
david.s.cordray@vanderbilt.edu

Randal Day, PhD

School of Family Life

Brigham Young University

(801) 422-6415 
randal.day@gmail.com

Felix Elwert, PhD
Department of Sociology &

Center for Demography and Ecology

University of Wisconsin at Madison
(608) 262-9510

felwert@ssc.wisc.edu

Creasie Finney Hairston, PhD

Jane Addams College of Social Work

University of Illinois at Chicago

(312) 996-3219
cfh@uic.edu

John Laub, PhD
Department of Criminology and Criminal Justice

University of Maryland
(301) 405-8070
jlaub@crim.umd.edu
Kristin Moore, PhD

Child Trends

(202) 572-6000

kmoore@childtrends.org

Howard Markman, PhD

Department of Psychology

University of Denver

(303) 871-3370
hmarkman@du.edu

Jeff Smith, PhD

Department of Economics

University of Michigan at Ann Arbor

(734) 764-5359

econjeff@umich.edu

Christy Visher, PhD

Justice Policy Center

Urban Institute

(202) 833-7200
cvisher@ui.urban.org
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